
Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
20KM MTB (Open)
20.00 km, winner: 1:21:50 - 14.66 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 170 BENNY, Kelvin Men 1:21:50 14.66
2 174 HENRIKSEN, Simon Men 1:22:20 0'31" 14.57
3 154 DEVON, Adam Men 1:24:33 2'43" 14.19
4 155 KEEN, Ciaran Men 1:24:58 3'08" 14.12
5 158 G, Eamon Men 1:26:43 4'53" 13.84
6 162 RICHARDT, Clint Men 1:27:24 5'35" 13.73
7 164 SPRAGUE, Corban Men 1:29:21 7'32" 13.43
8 172 CALLON, Anitra Women 1:32:17 10'27" 13.00
9 175 HENRIKSEN, William Men 1:33:28 11'38" 12.84

10 367 HENRIKSON, Michael Men 1:33:29 11'40" 12.84
11 173 STUDHOLME, Will Men 1:33:39 11'50" 12.81
12 364 SULLIVAN, Jimmy Men 1:34:43 12'53" 12.67
13 167 YITAO, Sun Men 1:34:53 13'04" 12.65
14 153 STANWAY, John Men 1:39:13 17'24" 12.09
15 157 ANDERSON-STICKINGS, Izzack Men 1:39:39 17'50" 12.04
16 168 GREEN, Carly Women 1:39:50 18'01" 12.02
17 171 MEACLEM, Todd Men 1:45:37 23'47" 11.36
18 336 ELLIOT, Ian Men 1:46:31 24'41" 11.27
19 169 PILGRIM, Lisa Women 1:47:52 26'02" 11.12
20 160 DONALDSON, Ben Men 2:06:49 45'00" 9.46
21 333 LYDERS, Jacqui Women 2:14:10 52'20" 8.94
22 161 FITZGERALD, Christine Women 2:24:12 1h2'23" 8.32
23 156 STAN WAY, Raewyn Women 2:24:16 1h2'27" 8.32
24 166 MEAGER, Suzanne Women 2:28:45 1h6'55" 8.07
25 163 HOPKINS, Tyler Women 2:53:52 1h32'02" 6.90
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Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
20KM MTB U19 Male (Men)
20.00 km, winner: 1:21:50 - 14.66 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 170 BENNY, Kelvin Men 1:21:50 14.66
2 174 HENRIKSEN, Simon Men 1:22:20 0'31" 14.57
3 154 DEVON, Adam Men 1:24:33 2'43" 14.19
4 155 KEEN, Ciaran Men 1:24:58 3'08" 14.12
5 158 G, Eamon Men 1:26:43 4'53" 13.84
6 164 SPRAGUE, Corban Men 1:29:21 7'32" 13.43
7 175 HENRIKSEN, William Men 1:33:28 11'38" 12.84
8 173 STUDHOLME, Will Men 1:33:39 11'50" 12.81
9 167 YITAO, Sun Men 1:34:53 13'04" 12.65

10 157 ANDERSON-STICKINGS, Izzack Men 1:39:39 17'50" 12.04
11 160 DONALDSON, Ben Men 2:06:49 45'00" 9.46
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Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
20KM MTB U40 Male (Men)
20.00 km, winner: 1:27:24 - 13.73 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 162 RICHARDT, Clint Men 1:27:24 13.73
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Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
20KM MTB U40 Female (Women)
20.00 km, winner: 2:53:52 - 6.90 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 163 HOPKINS, Tyler Women 2:53:52 6.90
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Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
20KM MTB Masters Male (Men)
20.00 km, winner: 1:33:29 - 12.84 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 367 HENRIKSON, Michael Men 1:33:29 12.84
2 364 SULLIVAN, Jimmy Men 1:34:43 1'13" 12.67
3 153 STANWAY, John Men 1:39:13 5'44" 12.09
4 171 MEACLEM, Todd Men 1:45:37 12'07" 11.36
5 336 ELLIOT, Ian Men 1:46:31 13'01" 11.27
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Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
20KM MTB Masters Female (Women)
20.00 km, winner: 1:32:17 - 13.00 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 172 CALLON, Anitra Women 1:32:17 13.00
2 168 GREEN, Carly Women 1:39:50 7'34" 12.02
3 169 PILGRIM, Lisa Women 1:47:52 15'35" 11.12
4 333 LYDERS, Jacqui Women 2:14:10 41'53" 8.94
5 161 FITZGERALD, Christine Women 2:24:12 51'56" 8.32
6 156 STAN WAY, Raewyn Women 2:24:16 52'00" 8.32
7 166 MEAGER, Suzanne Women 2:28:45 56'28" 8.07
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